ispLSI® 2096/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2096_09 1
USE is
pLSI 2
09
6E
 F

ESIG
NS
ispLSI 2096/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Lead-Free Packaging
81
81
Lead-Free 128-Pin PQFP15
15
ispLSI 2096A-80LQN128
Lead-Free 128-Pin TQFPispLSI 2096A-80LTN128
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
125
125
100
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE
Lead-Free 128-Pin PQFP
Lead-Free 128-Pin TQFP
tpd (ns)
7.5
7.5
10
ispLSI
ispLSI 2096A-125LQN128
ispLSI 2096A-125LTN128
Lead-Free 128-Pin PQFPispLSI 2096A-100LQN128
100 Lead-Free 128-Pin TQFP10 ispLSI 2096A-100LTN128
COMMERCIAL
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
81
81
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE
Lead-Free 128-Pin PQFP
Lead-Free 128-Pin TQFP
tpd (ns)
15
15
ispLSI
ispLSI 2096A-80LQN128I
ispLSI 2096A-80LTN128I
INDUSTRIAL
Revision History
Date Version
09